14. GITSCHBERG ATTACK 14.1.2023
RACE

Veranstalter: Gitschhilitte

3. Rennen Eisacktal Cup 2022 - 2023

Ergebnisliste
Herren IV 1900-1969

Rang Stnr. Kodex Nachname Vorname Jg.
1 (63) EGGER NORBERT 1969
2 ( 61) PLANOTSCHER MARKUS 1967
3 (13) HOLZMANN "HOLZY"  NORBERT 1964
4 ( 22) ZOGGELER WERNER 1969
5 ( 62) ELSLER MARTIN 1966
6 ( 70) BRUSCHETTI LUCA 1966
7 (72) DELAGO Vo 1969
8 ( 76) PIRCHER GEORG 1966
9 ( 59) DE VETTORI EDMUND 1962

10 (73) HERBURGER MARIO 1960
11 ( 75) GSCHLIESSER HUBERT 1966
12 ( 68) VEZZOLI ALBERTO 1965
13 ( 66) ARMELLINT FLORIAN 1968
14 ( 64) RANALTER WOLFGANG 1963
15 ( 67) KARLEGGER LEO 1957
16 ( 69) UNTERSTEINER JOHANN 1962
17 ( 71) VON WENZL STEFAN 1960
18 ( 74) BRUNNER LORENZ 1957
19 ( 65) THALER JOSEF 1947

Herren IT 1988-1996

Rang Stnr. Kodex Nachname Vorname Jg.
1 (@21) MANGGER LUKAS 1996
2 (18) PLUNGER PHILIPP 1992
3 ( 4) WEISSTEINER STEFAN 1990
4 ( 5) OBERHOFER LUKAS 1994
5 ( 9) NOCKER MICHAEL 1997
6 (31) DE SALVADOR MARCO 1989
7 (126) FAVARETTO IVAN 1992
8 (29) WIESER ALEX 1996
9 (123) WIDMANN GEORG 1988

16 ( 25) TREBO MIKE 1995
11 ( 28) GROSSRUBATSCHER TOBIAS 1993
12 ( 30) GROSSRUBATSCHER SIMON 1989
13 ( 26) DALLA VIA ALBERTO 1995

14 ( 35) CAGOL MATTEO 1996

TECHNISCHE DATEN

HOhendifferenz

Verein

JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZA
ASC LF SARNTAL RAIFF
ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
ASC ALGUND

BELA LADINIA

BELA LADINIA

SALTOS MOUNTAIN XTRE
ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
BADIASPORT

RC OBERBERFUSS

LC FREIENFELD

SKIALP GOSSENSASS
TELMECOM TEAM

ZKG VINTL

ZKG PFALZEN

ZKG VINTL

ZKG VINTL

ASV VINTL

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

Verein

SKIALP GOSSENSASS
MARTINI SPEED TEAM
ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
GITSCHBERG JOCHTAL R
SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL

JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZA

BADIASPORT

TEAM FUTURA
SPORT SOUTHTYROL

45:
46:
46:
47
48:
48:
48:

48

55

58

38
38

39:
40:
41:
41:
42:
42:
42:

43

30.03
50.07
52.79
56.59
14.69
21.47
52.55

:59.44
49:
5L
51:
52:
53:

17.+53
00.07
04.85
34.13
14.08

:51.89
56:
56
:13.34

59¢
:10:

16.86
53.23

564 59
23.47

Zeit

:04.42
:41.90

10.26
36.55
1i.21
46.68
05.18
33.46
44 .32

59,93
44
45:
45:
46 :

01.87
09.02
37.00
36.54

810 Hmt

5
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Rang Stnr.
15 (125)
16 (7)
17 ( 21)

Kodex Nachname

TAGLIA FIERRO
KRISTANDL
BOTRUGNO

Herren I 1997-2020

Rang Stnr.
1 (1)
2 ( 10)
3 ( 6)
4 (15)
5 ( 14)
6 ( 19)

Kodex Nachname

LARCH
FESTINI PURLAN
ROCK

SPINELLI

TEZA

LEITER

Herren IIT 1970-1987

Rang Stnr.
1 ( 3)
2 ( 2)
3 ( 8)
4 ( 54)
5 ( 50)
6 ( 36)
7 4 39)
8 ( 58)
9 ( 42)

10 ({ 40)
11 ( 55)
12 ( 57)
13 ( 46)
14 (127)
15 ( 11)
16 ( 41)
17 ( 49)
18 ( 37)
19 ( 51)
20 ( 47)
21 ( 38)
22 ( 44)
23 ( 53)
24 ( 60)

Kodex Nachname

GOTSCH
STOFNER
PAULMI CHL
HOFER
KOFLER
FESTINI PURLAN
GOSTNER
DORFMANN
OSELE
CORAZZA
PLONER
MAIR
NESTL
EGGER
SIEDER
SALCHNER
UNTERTHURNER
RIGO
WINKLER
STEINMANN
PIRCHER
DELLAI
PUTZER
MADEO

Damen IT 1900-1987

Rang Stnr.

1 (52)
2 ( 56)

Kodex Nachname

FELDERER
PLAIKNER

Vorname

STEFANO
ANDREAS
NICOLS

Vorname

ARMIN
PIETRO
LUKAS
GIACOMO
RAFFAELE
MICHAEL

Vorname

PHILIPP
MARTIN
IVAN
FRANZ
HORST
MICHELE
ELMAR
MANFRED
ROLAND
GERMANO
DANIEL
HELMUTH
ANDREAS
KARL
WERNER
BERNHARD
STEPHAN
PAUL FELIX
DAVID
HANS
JOSEF
MICHELE
PATRICK
MAURIZIO

Vorname

ANNELIESE
TANJA

Jg.

1988
1989
1993

Jg.

1998
2001
2000
1999
2001
1997

Jg.

1984
1985
1978
1981
1975
1977
1979
1970
1970
1912
1972
1970
1977
1970
1972
1975
1978
1987
1986
1970
1978
1975
1974
1971

Jg.

1977
1981

Verein

MONTANAIA RACING
ASV MARTELL
SPORT SOUTHTYROL

Verein

LA SPORTIVA TEAM
U.S. VAL PADOLA
SKIALP GOSSENSASS
SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL
DOLOMITI SKI ALP
SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL

Verein

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
LA SPORTIVA TEAM
BOA TRAIL TEAM
BOTTECCHIA FACTORY T
SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL
SPIQUY TEAM

SKIALP GOSSENSASS
SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL
ASC MERAN

DOLOMITI SKI ALP
SALTOS MOUNTAIN EXTR
SG EISACKTAL

ASV MAREIT

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
TSV HOFERN

SV SISTRANS

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
ZKG VINTL

OLMBIKER

LC FREIENFELD

SKY TEAM LAGORAI

ASV VINTL
SKIALP VALDISOLE

Verein

ASC LF SARNTAL RAIFF
ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

Zeit

48:00.
49:24.
53:43.

90
09
50

Zeit

36:44.
36:50.
39:02
40:55.
41:59.
43:34.

24
68
39
74
95
65

Zeit

35:16.
36:40.
39:36.
42:09.
42520
43:03.
43:12.
44:04.
44:12.
44:38.
44 :46.
46:03.
46:08.
46:55.
47:11.
47:42.
.16

48:43

50:49.
B1:39.
52:20.
54:16.
56 :19.
1:02:58.
1:04:02.

66

56
97
75
84
06
77
23
06
42
35
04
60
64
05

71
54
12
10
65
85
06

Zeit

46:15.
49:22.

75
39
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Rang Stnr.

3 (32)
4 (27)
5 ( 34)

Damen I 1988-2020

Rang Stnr.
1 (12)
2 (129
3 (122)
4 ( 20)

Kodex Nachname

NERI
DAPUNT
THALER

Kodex Nachname

SENN
MAIR
TANNER
MAIR

Vorname

SUSANNA
HEIDI
GERLINDE

Vorname

VIVIEN
VIKTORIA
JULIA
JULIA

Jg.

1968
1966
1972

Jg.

1598
2002
1993
1994

Verein

SKIALP VALDISOLE

BADIASPORT
ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

Verein

SKIALP GOSSENSASS
GITSCHBERG JOCHTAL R

GITSCHBERG JOCHTAL R

50:40.60
52:39.26
1:02:43.89

Zeit

46:47.44
56:15.13
57:31.48
57:35.13
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